
Monday 29th January 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. After School Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Football 

2. Tuesday Swimming for Year 5 every Tuesday morning – continues until February half term 

3. WB 26th Jan World Book Day Costume Donations to be brought to school – see January Parent Newsletter for more information. 

4. Tuesday 6th Feb Word Book Day Costume Swap Shop in the hall 3:30pm 

5. Friday 2nd February Celebration Assembly 3.00pm 

6. Week Beginning Monday 5th February Children’s Mental Health Week 

7. Thursday 8th February 3.00-4.30pm FoB Valentines Disco 

8. Friday 9th February Last Day of Spring Term 1 – 1 week half term holiday.  

9. Tuesdays Football Competitions at 5core, Waterloo  4.00-5.00pm : 20/2 KS2 Girls only; 27/2 Year 3; 5/3 Year 4; 12/3 Year 5.  

10. Thursday 22nd Feb Family Story Time begins – families can join their child’s class to listen to the class story from 3:15pm.  

11. Thursday 7th March: World Book Day 

12. Friday 8th March: FoB Mothers Day Secret Shop – payment item now on Parentpay to order your gift! 

13. Week Beginning Monday 11th March Science Week 

14. Wednesday 13th March Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 Parents Evening 

15. Thursday 14th March Reception and Year 1 Parents Evening 

16. Thursday 21st March Whole school photograph 9.00am.   2:30pm Easter Service at the Chapel  

17. Friday 22nd March FoB Easter Egg Hunt for children during the afternoon  

18. Friday 22nd March: Last Day of Spring Term 2 – 2 week half term holiday.  

19. Monday 13th May: Class 2, two-night Residential Trip.  

20. Friday 24th May: Last Day of Summer Term 1 – 1 week and 1 INSET Day (3rdJune) Holiday.  


